
Spelling List C-29
Three-Syllable Words

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

triangle

cucumber

together

behavior

important

probably

recommend

volunteer

understand

develop

hamburger

character

umbrella 

negative 

veteran

 Review Words 
(from Unit C-27)

16.

17.

18.

wanted

littlest

middle

 Challenge Words 

19.

20.

xylophone

gymnastics

About Your Spelling Words

Each of this week's spelling words contains 
three syllables. 

     Read the words below.  Which words
       contain three syllables?

       vegetables         pepper               cucumber 

       tomato                pumpkin             zucchini

       lettuce                mushroom          sunflower
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